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2025 Synectic Ulverstone Open Division 6 Detailed Ladder
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Member
Nickilis Smuts
Kobe Williams
Casey Youd

Dawson Youd

Team

Nickilis Smuts
Kobe Williams
Casey Youd

Dawson Youd

Played Matches won Matches lost

3

3

3

2

0

1

Matches won %

100%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

Games won Games lost

9 1
7 3
3 7
1 9

Games won %

90%

70%

30%

10%

Points won

136

125

92

40

Points lost Points won %

54 71.6%
89 58.4%
104 46.9%
146 21.5%
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