

Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 Synectic Ulverstone Open Division 6 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won		Matches won %		_	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Nickilis Smuts	Nickilis Smuts	3	3	0	100%	9	1	90%	136	54	71.6%
2.	Kobe Williams	Kobe Williams	3	2	1	66.7%	7	3	70%	125	89	58.4%
3.	Casey Youd	Casey Youd	3	1	2	33.3%	3	7	30%	92	104	46.9%
4.	Dawson Youd	Dawson Youd	3	0	3	0%	1	9	10%	40	146	21.5%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 19:21:23